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Sushi

That’s How We Do

Let’s Groove Tonight
Shake Your Groove Thing
Stand By Me

Can’t Smile Without You
Separate Ways

FINALE

Dance Connection

2023 - REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Thursday, June 1st —4:30

#in show

18, 15, 21
11

9

4

6

23

3

59, 56, 54

FINALE
ON STAGE

Tap/lazz
Tap

Jazz
Tap
Lyrical
Ballet
Lyrical

Jazz

Dance Connectors
Tuesday 4:15, 8-10 yr
Friday 4:30, 9-12 yr
Tuesday 5:30, 4&5 yr
Cadets

Thursday 4:15, 4&5 yr
Saturday 10:45, 6-9 yr
ENTIRE CAST

ALL CLASSES SPLIT — 7% OF EACH CLASS ON EACH SIDE OF STAGE

One Way Or Another

As Long As You Love Me
Ocean Eyes

Rhythm Of Love
Jailhouse Rock

Do You Love Me?

We Built This City

Like A Boy

Sueltate

Cheerleader

Kill The Lights

Mama, I’'m A Big Girl Now
Saturn

Thriller/Heads Will Roll
Thank You Dancing Queen
Without You

Ohmigod You Guys
Tainted Love

Can’t Hold Us

45
56, 54, 50
41
39
35
47
40
30
34
18
52
20
37
48
5
7
32
15
22

Jazz
Lyrical
Ballet
Ballet
Tap
Tap

Jazz

Tuesday 4:15, 8-10 yr
Dance Connectors
Friday 4:30, 9-12 yr
Tuesday 5:30, 4&5 yr
Cadets

Thursday 4:15, 4&5 yr
Saturday 10:45, 6-9 yr
Advanced Hip Hop
Tuesday 6:00 Hip Hop
Tuesday 5:00 Hippity Hop
Friday 6:00 Hip Hop

Monday 4:30 Musical Theatre

Advanced Modern
Saturday 12:15 Hip Hop
MacKenna Rhoads

Carlotta & Sofia Pavan

Intermediate Musical Theatre

Friday Advanced Contemporary

Joelle & Areana



Thursday, June 2nd — rehearsal

28. Cruisin’ For A Bruisin 25 Saturday Musical Theatre
29. Sneakers 26 Sienna, Avery, Blakley
30. Sign Of The Times 10 Meghan & Hailey

31. Bella Ciao 8 Advanced Pointe

32. That That 38 MacKenna & Katie/Robber
33. Wonderland 33 Yulduz & Dinara

34. Bring Night 46 Sienna Cosentino

35. Into The Light 17 Intermediate African
36. Bobblehead 43 Tuesday Advanced Tap
37. Brother 14 Juliana & Theo

38. As It Was 51 Eva & Emma Willy

39. Pity Party 19 Piper Mourer

40. Numb 2 Jada, Ryleigh, Kelsi

41. Don’t Forget To Remember Me 12 Joelle Boland

42. Funky Y2C 24 Adult Hip Hop

43. Mona Lisa 44 Madison Manley

44, Tightrope 49 Aniela Foos

45. Graveyard 36 Emma Oppedisano

46. When We Were Young 30, 28, 27 Seniors

47. Stairway To Heaven 13 Adult Modern

48. Good Old Days 16 Nalani Wilson

49, Breakaway 29 Taylor Flynn

50. Waits For You 42 Juliana Farmen

51. Beautiful People 31 Hailey Fruin

52. The Boogie Bumper 53 Adult Tap Tuesday 8:00
52. Glory 21 in 2:00 show Corintia Griffith

53. My Favorite Color Is Blue 33in 2:00 show Kateri & Leana

REHEARSED A DIFFERENT DAY
5,6,7,8 1,1,1 Adv Dancers
It’s Raining Men 31, 29, 28 Dance Dudes



