Dance Connection

2023 - REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Thursday, June 1st – 4:30

in show

1.	Sushi	18, 15, 21	Tap/Jazz	Dance Connectors
2.	That's How We Do	11	Тар	Tuesday 4:15, 8-10 yr
3.	Let's Groove Tonight	9	Jazz	Friday 4:30, 9-12 yr
4.	Shake Your Groove Thing	4	Тар	Tuesday 5:30, 4&5 yr
5.	Stand By Me	6	Lyrical	Cadets
6.	Can't Smile Without You	23	Ballet	Thursday 4:15, 4&5 yr
7.	Separate Ways	3	Lyrical	Saturday 10:45, 6-9 yr
8.	FINALE	59, 56, 54	Jazz	ENTIRE CAST

FINALE

ON STAGE

ALL CLASSES SPLIT - ½ OF EACH CLASS ON EACH SIDE OF STAGE

9.	One Way Or Another	45	Jazz	Tuesday 4:15, 8-10 yr
10.	As Long As You Love Me	56, 54, 50	Lyrical	Dance Connectors
11.	Ocean Eyes	41	Ballet	Friday 4:30, 9-12 yr
12.	Rhythm Of Love	39	Ballet	Tuesday 5:30, 4&5 yr
13.	Jailhouse Rock	35	Тар	Cadets
14.	Do You Love Me?	47	Тар	Thursday 4:15, 4&5 yr
15.	We Built This City	40	Jazz	Saturday 10:45, 6-9 yr
16.	Like A Boy	30		Advanced Hip Hop
17.	Sueltate	34		Tuesday 6:00 Hip Hop
18.	Cheerleader	18		Tuesday 5:00 Hippity Hop
19.	Kill The Lights	52		Friday 6:00 Hip Hop
20.	Mama, I'm A Big Girl Now	20		Monday 4:30 Musical Theatre
21.	Saturn	37		Advanced Modern
22.	Thriller/Heads Will Roll	48		Saturday 12:15 Hip Hop
23.	Thank You Dancing Queen	5		MacKenna Rhoads
24.	Without You	7		Carlotta & Sofia Pavan
25.	Ohmigod You Guys	32		Intermediate Musical Theatre
26.	Tainted Love	15		Friday Advanced Contemporary
27.	Can't Hold Us	22		Joelle & Areana

Thursday, June 2nd – rehearsal

28.	Cruisin' For A Bruisin	25	Saturday Musical Theatre		
29.	Sneakers	26	Sienna, Avery, Blakley		
30.	Sign Of The Times	10	Meghan & Hailey		
31.	Bella Ciao	8	Advanced Pointe		
32.	That That	38	MacKenna & Katie/Robber		
33.	Wonderland	33	Yulduz & Dinara		
34.	Bring Night	46	Sienna Cosentino		
35.	Into The Light	17	Intermediate African		
36.	Bobblehead	43	Tuesday Advanced Tap		
37.	Brother	14	Juliana & Theo		
38.	As It Was	51	Eva & Emma Willy		
39.	Pity Party	19	Piper Mourer		
40.	Numb	2	Jada, Ryleigh, Kelsi		
41.	Don't Forget To Remember Me	12	Joelle Boland		
42.	Funky Y2C	24	Adult Hip Hop		
43.	Mona Lisa	44	Madison Manley		
44.	Tightrope	49	Aniela Foos		
45.	Graveyard	36	Emma Oppedisano		
46.	When We Were Young	30, 28, 27	Seniors		
47.	Stairway To Heaven	13	Adult Modern		
48.	Good Old Days	16	Nalani Wilson		
49.	Breakaway	29	Taylor Flynn		
50.	Waits For You	42	Juliana Farmen		
51.	Beautiful People	31	Hailey Fruin		
52.	The Boogie Bumper	53	Adult Tap Tuesday 8:00		
52.	Glory	21 in 2:00 show	Corintia Griffith		
53.	My Favorite Color Is Blue	33 in 2:00 show	Kateri & Leana		
REHEARSED A DIFFERENT DAY					
5,6,7,8		1, 1, 1	Adv Dancers		

31, 29, 28

Dance Dudes

It's Raining Men